
2020004 EDEN Mini 1
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051310
TSA051310

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Drikus DE JAGER

BYE

[1] John COETZEE

3

4

TSA841029

TSA020142

TSA841029

TSA020142

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Johan Zikmann JANSE VAN VUUREN

Ruben JOUBERT

Bertus TERBLANCHE

Marcel  PETZER 6-1, 4-6, 10-8

5

6

TSA051290
TSA051290

EDEN
EDEN

A3

MICHAEL MOSTERT

BYE

MARTIN MOSTERT

7

8
TSA050331
TSA050331

EDEN
EDEN

A4

BYE

[2] Charl VOS
[2] Ivan KOEN

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER

JANSE VAN VUUREN / TERBLANCHE

7-5, 0-6, 10-4

MOSTERT / MOSTERT

[2] KOEN / VOS

6-4, 6-2

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER

MOSTERT / MOSTERT

7-6, 6-4

[1] COETZEE / DE JAGER
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